Industrial Standard Design and Manufacturing:
 Rotary joints are driven by AC servo motor and
harmonic gear
 Translation joints are driven by AC servo motor and
ball screw
 Each component is designed and manufactured
according to industrial standard

Solutions 4U Pte Ltd (200713296Z)   259 Onan Road, Singapore 424651  Tel: +65 6468 3325  Fax: +65 6764 5646  www.solutions4u-asia.com  enquiry@solutions4u-asia.com
Modularized Machine Platform
Ordering Guide
 4DOF SCARA Robotic Arm
Model Number Product Name Product Description
GRB-3014 4DOF SCARA Robotic Arm
 4DOF Robotic Arm (Type II)
 GT-400-SG motion controller
 4-axis control module
 Electric gripper
 Demo part component
 Intelligent control software (with part of source code)
GRB-3024
4DOF SCARA Robotic Arm with
support stand
 4DOF Robotic Arm (Type II)
 Aluminum stand
 GT-400-SG-PCI-EDU GT-400-SG motion controller
 Electric gripper
 Demo part component
 Intelligent control software (with part of source code)
GRB-3034
Single camera vision device SCARA
Robotic Arm
 4DOF Robotic Arm (Type II)
 Aluminum stand
 GT-400-SG motion controller
 Electric gripper
 Demo part component
 Single camera vision module
 Single camera vision robotic arm control software (with part of source code)
GRB-3044
Dual camera vision device SCARA
Robotic Arm
 4DOF Robotic Arm (Type II)
 Aluminum stand
 GT-400-SG motion controller
 Electric gripper
 Demo part component
 Dual camera vision module
 Single camera vision robotic arm control software (with part of source code)
 Dual camera vision robotic arm control software (with part of source code)
Item Index
Image
acquisition
card
 Support the acquisition of NTSC,PAL,RS170 and CCIR
standard video sources
 Dual video decoder structure allows rapid channel
switching
 Can connect with and switch between 16 CVBS channels, 8
Y/C or mixed input channels
 16 channel TTL I/O auxiliary interface and RS-485 parallel
interface
 Watchdog timer allows integrity of monitoring system
 Support 32 bit 33/66 MHz PCI bus
 Software development package includes Matrox Imaging
Library (MIL)/ActiveMIL, MIL-Lite/ActiveMIL-Lite
 Support Microsoft Windows 2000 and WindowsXP OS
CCD
Industrial
Camera
 High resolution
 VBS and Y/C output
 Electronic circuit function
 Single click white balance
 Preloaded DSP
 TV System: NTSC/PAL ; Image sensor: Interline CCD
 Effective pixels: 752x 582 ; Pixel size: 8.6*8.3
 Number of scanning lines: 625Lines